DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive
Decatur, Georgia 30030

File #: 2023-0526 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Resolution Status: Action
File created: 4/25/2023 In control: Board of Commissioners
On agenda: 7/9/2024 Final action:
Title: Commission District(s): District 3, 6, and all commission districts
A Resolution to Encourage DeKalb County CEO Michael Thurmond to End the Executive Order
Closing Intrenchment Creek Park and to Reopen It to the Public As Soon As Possible
Indexes:
Attachments: 1. Intrencmentcreek Park- Naturalist Resolution
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/25/2024 1 PECS-Planning, Economic recommended holding in committee
Development & Community
Services Committee
6/25/2024 1 Board of Commissioners
6/11/2024 1 PECS-Planning, Economic recommended for deferral Pass
Development & Community
Services Committee
5/28/2024 1 Board of Commissioners deferred Pass
5/14/2024 1 PECS-Planning, Economic recommended for deferral Pass
Development & Community
Services Committee
4/23/2024 1 Board of Commissioners deferred Pass
4/9/2024 1 PECS-Planning, Economic recommended for deferral Pass
Development & Community
Services Committee
4/9/2024 1 Board of Commissioners deferred Pass
3/26/2024 1 PECS-Planning, Economic recommended holding in committee Pass
Development & Community
Services Committee
3/12/2024 1 Board of Commissioners deferred Pass
2/27/2024 1 PECS-Planning, Economic recommended for withdrawal Pass
Development & Community
Services Committee
2/27/2024 1 Board of Commissioners deferred Pass
2/14/2024 1 PECS-Planning, Economic recommended for deferral Pass
Development & Community
Services Committee
2/14/2024 1 Board of Commissioners deferred Pass
1/23/2024 1 PECS-Planning, Economic recommended holding in committee
Development & Community
Services Committee
1/23/2024 1 Board of Commissioners deferred Pass
DeKalb County Government Page 1 of 2 Printed on 7/2/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2023-0526, Version: 1

12/19/2023
11/8/2023
11/6/2023

10/24/2023

10/10/2023
9/26/2023

8/8/2023
7/31/2023

7/25/2023
7/11/2023

6/27/2023
6/20/2023

6/13/2023
6/6/2023

5/9/2023
5/2/2023

5/2/2023

1
1

Board of Commissioners
Board of Commissioners

PECS-Planning, Economic
Development & Community
Services Committee

PECS-Planning, Economic
Development & Community
Services Committee

Board of Commissioners

PECS-Planning, Economic
Development & Community
Services Committee

Board of Commissioners

PECS-Planning, Economic
Development & Community
Services Committee

Board of Commissioners

PECS-Planning, Economic
Development & Community
Services Committee

Board of Commissioners

ERPS-Employee Relations &
Public Safety Committee

Board of Commissioners

ERPS-Employee Relations &
Public Safety Committee

Board of Commissioners

ERPS-Employee Relations &
Public Safety Committee

Committee of the Whole

deferred
deferred

recommended for deferral

recommended holding in committee

deferred for 30 days

recommended holding in committee

deferred 60 days

recommended for deferral

deferred

recommended holding in committee

deferred for 30 days

recommended for deferral

deferred to the next meeting

recommended for deferral

deferred for 30 days

recommended for deferral

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

DeKalb County Government

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 7/2/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

