

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2023-0526 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution **Status:** Action

File created: 4/25/2023 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 7/9/2024 Final action:

Title: Commission District(s): District 3, 6, and all commission districts

A Resolution to Encourage DeKalb County CEO Michael Thurmond to End the Executive Order

Closing Intrenchment Creek Park and to Reopen It to the Public As Soon As Possible

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Intrencmentcreek Park- Naturalist Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/25/2024	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended holding in committee	
6/25/2024	1	Board of Commissioners		
6/11/2024	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
5/28/2024	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
5/14/2024	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
4/23/2024	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
4/9/2024	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
4/9/2024	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
3/26/2024	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended holding in committee	Pass
3/12/2024	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
2/27/2024	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for withdrawal	Pass
2/27/2024	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
2/14/2024	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
2/14/2024	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
1/23/2024	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended holding in committee	
1/23/2024	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass

File	#:	2023	-0526.	Ve	ersion:	1
------	----	------	--------	----	---------	---

12/19/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
11/8/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
11/6/2023	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
10/24/2023	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended holding in committee	
10/10/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 30 days	Pass
9/26/2023	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended holding in committee	
8/8/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred 60 days	Pass
7/31/2023	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
7/25/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
7/11/2023	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended holding in committee	
6/27/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 30 days	Pass
6/20/2023	1	ERPS-Employee Relations & Public Safety Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
6/13/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
6/6/2023	1	ERPS-Employee Relations & Public Safety Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
5/9/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 30 days	Pass
5/2/2023	1	ERPS-Employee Relations & Public Safety Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
5/2/2023	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	